A: No.1 Binhe Nan Road, Baoji 721004, Shaanxi, P.R.China
Tel: +86 917 3652001 Fax: +86 917 3652001
Email: kenny@sierelectro.com Web: www.sierelectro.com
Rev.:1.2 July 9,20201
SPT92 Differential Pressure Transmitter with Local Display
Features
 Full stainless steel construction, compact size, easy installation
 Using piezoresistive differential pressure sensor, 316L isolated diaphragm

SPT92 Differential Pressure Transmitter with Local Display Datasheet
Rev.:1.2 July 9,20203
Order Guide
SPT92 Differential Pressure Transmitter with Local Display
Range 0～0.1…35bar
X[0～X]
bar
Code
Pressure
range
bar
Overpressure
bar Code
Pressure
Range
bar
Overpressure
bar
+ - + -
0A 0～0.35 0.7 0.35 09 0～0.007 0.014 0.007
02 0～0.7 1.5 0.7 10 0～0.01 0.02 0.01
03 0～1 2 1 12 0～0.02 0.04 0.01
07 0～2 4 2 13 0～0.035 0.07 0.01
08 0～3.5 7 3.5
Code Output signal
E 4～20mADC
C LCD display
Code
Construction material
Diaphragm Pressure port Housing
22 SS 316L SS Alluminum
Code Others
C4 G1/4 female
SPT92 [0～10]bar EC 22 C4 the whole spec
Note:
1. We suggest to install tri-valve between the measured point and transmitter to protect the media adding on
transmitter’s positive and negative cavities slowly;
2. We suggest to make two pressure ports horizontally to reduce installation direction effect;
3. Please pay attention that the static pressure should be less than 20Mpa, transmitter positive and negative
cavity should be in the rating pressure range;
4. If the user has special requirement, please feel free to contact our company.